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the exam TOEFL Word Bank ©2015 Pavel Vondrá?ek
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ship''gt 500 TOEFL Words Flashcards Quizlet
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'CHAPTER 1 GETTING TO KNOW THE TOEFL University of
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GRE Download now Its free Start Downloading pdf
file Online version'

'500 Words Phrases Idioms for the TOEFL iBT Plus
Typing
April 23rd, 2018 - This TOEFL book is different
because it uses an integrated vocabulary learning ?
Check your answers in the word list on the previous
page'
'TOEIC amp TOEFL Vocabulary WordEngine
April 25th, 2018 - TOEIC amp TOEFL Vocabulary
Secrets Revealed JALT 2013 Kobe Oct 26 2013 Lexxica
R amp D 2 7 8 Shibuya 5F 1 3 of the words on TOEIC
and TOEFL tests are low'
'TOEFL Vocabulary Test Prep esl lounge Student
April 25th, 2018 - Here are some vocabulary tests
and exercises to help prepare you for the TOEFL
exam TOEFL Vocabulary Which Word Best Suited
Exercise 10'
'toefl word list
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April 6th, 2018 - 500 Toefl Exam Word List ABANDON
To give up completely abandoned the sinking ship
Synonyms relinquish forgo forsake''English Made
Simple Vocabulary For TOEFL Udemy
April 1st, 2018 - Learn the most common amp useful
words for the TOEFL exam'

'TOEFL Vocabulary Comics Amazon Simple Storage
Service
April 15th, 2018 - TOEFL Vocabulary Comics Learn
words with comics Animal Words As we mentioned
above the TOEFL loves animals so it?s a good word
to start this list with''TOEFL® Vocabulary Get the
vocabulary you need for the iBT
April 25th, 2018 - TOEFL® Vocabulary List of
vocabulary for TOEFL® Our Word Power PDF helps you
study the vocabulary and idioms that needed in
order to succeed on the iBT''TOEFL Vocabulary
Comics Amazon Simple Storage Service
April 15th, 2018 - TOEFL Vocabulary Comics Learn
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words with comics Animal Words As we mentioned
above the TOEFL loves animals so it?s a good word
to start this list with'

'toefl word list urch com
April 16th, 2018 - hallo everyone here is list of
important words for toefl i got it on this website
only it was possted by someone i think this will be
helful for'
'500 Words Phrases Idioms for the TOEFL iBT Plus
Typing
April 23rd, 2018 - This TOEFL book is different
because it uses an integrated vocabulary learning ?
Check your answers in the word list on the previous
page''TOEFL amp IELTS Vocabulary English Hints com
April 23rd, 2018 - Study TOEFL and IELTS vocabulary
to prepare for either exam'
'TOEFL® Vocabulary Get the vocabulary you need for
the iBT
April 22nd, 2018 - TOEFL® Vocabulary List of
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vocabulary for TOEFL® Our Word Power PDF helps you
study the vocabulary and idioms that needed in
order to succeed on the iBT'

'TOEFL Vocabulary Words from Official TOEFL iBT
Tests
September 14th, 2014 - Magoosh TOEFL Blog Online
TOEFL TOEFL Vocabulary Words from Official TOEFL
iBT You know these words are TOEFL level vocabulary
because they were on an'
'TOEFL® Vocabulary tips and tests ExamEnglish
April 22nd, 2018 - There is no specific vocabulary
section in the TOEFL test but you will need to
understand and be able to use a large number of
words to do well in all sections of the exam As
TOEFL is an academic test you should study the
words in the Academic word list Read as much as
possible If you come across'
'TOEFL Vocabulary Word List UsingEnglish com
April 26th, 2018 - Browse the complete TOEFL
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Vocabulary word list of 571 words and discover
related lexical and grammatical information about
each word''TOEFL Word List and Practice
April 22nd, 2018 - The TOEFL word list consists of
1600 difficut words is for students to prepare
TOEFL test especially reading test It includes
practices too'
'TOEFL Word List and Practice
April 22nd, 2018 - The TOEFL word list consists of
1600 difficut words is for students to prepare
TOEFL test especially reading test It includes
practices too'
'Academic Word List group 1 words free practice
test
April 21st, 2018 - Academic Word List Group 1 All
the words in this vocabulary test are from the
Academic Word List These are the 570 most
frequently used words in academic texts You need to
learn these words if you wish to pass an academic
exam such as IELTS TOEFL or PTE Academic or if you
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wish to study in an English speaking university'

'TOEFL Word list ? DailyVocab English Hindi meaning
April 14th, 2018 - TOEFL Word list TOEFL Flash
cards TOEFL Vocabulary words with Pictures'

'Instructions for Mastering Vocabulary Words
April 24th, 2018 - TOEFL iBT Exam Vocabulary List
He began to make a list of these words and did not
find a Instructions for Mastering Vocabulary
Words''The Vocabulary com Top 1000 Vocabulary List
Learn Words
April 25th, 2018 - The top 1 000 vocabulary words
have been carefully chosen to represent and ToEFL
To create this list Answer a few questions on each
word on this list'

'500 TOEFL vocabulary words Flashcards Cram com
April 18th, 2018 - Study Flashcards On 500 TOEFL
vocabulary words at Cram com Quickly memorize the
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terms phrases and much more Cram com makes it easy
to get the grade you want'
'CHAPTER 1 GETTING TO KNOW THE TOEFL University of
Babylon
April 12th, 2018 - CHAPTER 1 GETTING TO KNOW THE
TOEFL WHAT IS THE TOEFL Idiomatic expressions and
two word verbs are common in these parts Single
Statement'
'The Vocabulary com Top 1000 Vocabulary List Learn
Words
April 25th, 2018 - The top 1 000 vocabulary words
have been carefully chosen to represent difficult
but common words that appear in everyday and ToEFL
To create this list'

'TOEIC Word List Pass the TOEIC Test
April 26th, 2018 - TOEIC Word List The TOEIC® Word
List that accompanies Pass the TOEIC Test contains
over 1000 words that are commonly used in the TOEIC
test You can download it here free of charge''TOEFL
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English Vocabulary Cards Apps on Google Play
April 24th, 2018 - Don t just stare at
wordlists?master the 600 most important TOEFL
vocabulary words with the highly rated free
flashcards for your Android phone or tablet''400
Must Have Words for the TOEFL® List English
April 23rd, 2018 - 400 Must Have Words for the
TOEFL ® will help you improve your score on the
TOEFL test In particular this book will build your
TOEFL vocabulary''TOEFL Word List Beginner Study
com
April 24th, 2018 - These exercises are the first
step in building your vocabulary list to prepare
for the TOEFL iBT exam You might already know these
words or maybe'
'TOEFL Vocabulary PDF Magoosh TOEFL Blog
February 3rd, 2015 - Have you been searching for a
list of TOEFL vocabulary words in one easy to use
PDF Well look no further than our TOEFL Vocabulary
PDF ?'
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'Toefl Word List free download suggestions Informer
April 7th, 2018 - Download Toefl Word List best
software for Windows Desktop Sprite for TOEFL iBT
Words Desktop Sprite for TOEFL iBT Words is a free
desktop tool that displays the list of words that
we should learn before taking the TOEFL Internet
based'

'TOEFL ITP Level 2 Section 3 Sample Questions ETS
Home
April 27th, 2018 - Sample questions for Section 3 ?
Vocabulary and Reading Comprehension of the TOEFL
ITP Level 2 test'

'Toefl Vocabulary Word List Common 500 Words Easy
to
April 27th, 2018 - Better your exam score by
learning these top common complete set of Toefl
test vocab words Proven to increase your Toefl
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Score ?Thanks to your Toefl List I have done much
better this second time around and got into my
first pick university ? ?Scored a 550 after
studying your list''Vocabulary hse su
April 17th, 2018 - Vocabulary for TOEFL iBT we
suggest that you choose a time each day to improve
The book ?nishes with a helpful word list of more
than 650 commonly tested''TOEFL Vocabulary TOEFL
Words List eduers com
April 27th, 2018 - Provides TOEFL registration
information sample TOEFL questions average TOEFL
scores needed for application and detailed TOEFL
preparation tips for reading listening words
grammar section''TOEFL Vocabulary Test Prep esl
lounge Student
April 25th, 2018 - Here are some vocabulary tests
and exercises to help prepare you for the TOEFL
exam TOEFL Vocabulary Which Word Best Suited
Exercise 10'
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'Complete Word List 327 TOEFL Words You Must Know
April 17th, 2018 - The 327 TOEFL Words You Must
Know ? Complete Word List brash adj rude and
tactless brief adj short in terms of time brusque
adj abrupt to the point of rudeness'

'400 Must have words for TOEFL Vocabulary List
April 21st, 2018 - Activities for this list
Practice Answer a few questions on each word on
this list Get one wrong We ll ask some follow up
questions Use it to prep for your next quiz'
'TOEFL English Vocabulary Cards Apps on Google Play
April 24th, 2018 - Don t just stare at
wordlists?master the 600 most important TOEFL
vocabulary words with the highly rated free
flashcards for your Android phone or tablet''TOEFL
Word List Odor Deception scribd com
April 10th, 2018 - TOEFL Word List 1600 1 By
examword com The 1600 TOEFL words are extremely
important for TOEFL test takers A quick review of
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them helps very much to get a good score examword
com offers explanations for each of them
as''Instructions for Mastering Vocabulary Words
April 24th, 2018 - TOEFL iBT Exam Vocabulary List
He began to make a list of these words and did not
find a Instructions for Mastering Vocabulary Words'

'TOEIC WORD LIST ? New General Service List
April 25th, 2018 - The TOEIC Service List TSL is a
list of about 1200 words that give extremely high
coverage on TOEIC tests Combined with the 2800
words of the NGSL New General Service List the TSL
offers up to 99 coverage of most TOEIC tests and
TOEIC test preparation materials'
'Toefl Word List free download suggestions Informer
April 7th, 2018 - Download Toefl Word List best
software for Windows Desktop Sprite for TOEFL iBT
Words Desktop Sprite for TOEFL iBT Words is a free
desktop tool that displays the list of words that
we should learn before taking the TOEFL Internet
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based''TOEFL Word List Odor Deception scribd com
April 10th, 2018 - TOEFL Word List 1600 1 By
examword com The 1600 TOEFL words are extremely
important for TOEFL test takers A quick review of
them helps very much to get a good score examword
com offers explanations for each of them
as''Ultimate TOEFL Vocabulary List The 327 Best
Words to Know
April 27th, 2018 - Concerned about TOEFL vocabulary
We list all the key TOEFL words and offer tips on
using flashcards and learning them for the test'

'TOEIC amp TOEFL Vocabulary WordEngine
April 25th, 2018 - TOEIC amp TOEFL Vocabulary
Secrets Revealed JALT 2013 Kobe Oct 26 2013 Lexxica
R amp D 2 7 8 Shibuya 5F 1 3 of the words on TOEIC
and TOEFL tests are low'
'TOEFL Word list ? DailyVocab English Hindi meaning
April 14th, 2018 - TOEFL Word list TOEFL Flash
cards TOEFL Vocabulary words with Pictures''Toefl
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Vocabulary Word List Common 500 Words Easy to
April 27th, 2018 - Better your exam score by
learning these top common complete set of Toefl
test vocab words Proven to increase your Toefl
Score ?Thanks to your Toefl List I have done much
better this second time around and got into my
first pick university ? ?Scored a 550 after
studying your list''Toefl Word List With Examples
fullexams com
April 23rd, 2018 - Better your exam score by
learning these top common complete set of Toefl
test vocab words Toefl word list with examples
Proven to increase your Toefl Score'
'Peterson?s MASTER TOEFL VOCABULARY
April 16th, 2018 - Peterson?s Master TOEFL
Vocabulary A dictionary is an alphabetical
reference list of the words in the language 01
TOEFL Vocab Ch1 1 18 3 8 4 06 12 28'

'Toefl Word List With Examples fullexams com
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April 23rd, 2018 - Better your exam score by
learning these top common complete set of Toefl
test vocab words Toefl word list with examples
Proven to increase your Toefl Score''TOEFL
Vocabulary Flashcards Magoosh TOEFL
April 22nd, 2018 - TOEFL Vocabulary Flashcards 0 of
50 words mastered Practice this deck ? Magoosh
TOEFL Improve your TOEFL score online with Magoosh
Learn more''gt 500 TOEFL Words Flashcards Quizlet
April 21st, 2018 - Start studying gt 500 TOEFL
Words Learn vocabulary terms and more with
flashcards games and other study tools''TOEFL
verbal word list TOEFL M8 English Test
April 22nd, 2018 - I want to prepare for the TOEFL
Test Of English as a Foreign Language to reach a
high score At English test net I can take free
interactive questions to increase my TOEFL
vocabulary and learn the TOEFL words In addition I
can speak to other people who are preparing for the
TOEFL to share''Peterson?s MASTER TOEFL VOCABULARY
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April 16th, 2018 - Peterson?s Master TOEFL
Vocabulary A dictionary is an alphabetical
reference list of the words in the language 01
TOEFL Vocab Ch1 1 18 3 8 4 06 12 28''TOEFL
Vocabulary List Testpreppractice
April 15th, 2018 - Do you want word lists for TOEFL
Read this article for links to the best vocabulary
lists for TOEFL''400 Must Have Words for the TOEFL®
List English
April 23rd, 2018 - 400 Must Have Words for the
TOEFL ® will help you improve your score on the
TOEFL test In particular this book will build your
TOEFL vocabulary''TOEFL iBT Improve Your Reading
Skills Low ETS Home
April 27th, 2018 - TOEFL iBT Improve Your Reading
Skills Low skip to contents skip to navigation skip
to search skip to footer Store Study the words as a
list of related words'
'TOEFL Word List Beginner Study com
April 24th, 2018 - These exercises are the first
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step in building your vocabulary list to prepare
for the TOEFL iBT exam You might already know these
words or maybe''Ultimate TOEFL Vocabulary List The
327 Best Words to Know
April 27th, 2018 - Concerned about TOEFL vocabulary
We list all the key TOEFL words and offer tips on
using flashcards and learning them for the
test''TOEFL Word List Intermediate Study com
April 25th, 2018 - These fun and easy exercises
will help you build your vocabulary to the next
level and help you prepare for the TOEFL iBT exam
You might already''toefl word list
April 6th, 2018 - 500 Toefl Exam Word List ABANDON
To give up completely abandoned the sinking ship
Synonyms relinquish forgo forsake''Free TOEFL
Flashcards Magoosh TOEFL
April 24th, 2018 - Improve your vocabulary with
TOEFL flashcards Master the 200 most important
TOEFL words with free online flashcards from
Magoosh'
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'500 TOEFL vocabulary words Flashcards Cram com
April 18th, 2018 - Study Flashcards On 500 TOEFL
vocabulary words at Cram com Quickly memorize the
terms phrases and much more Cram com makes it easy
to get the grade you want''400 Must have words for
TOEFL Vocabulary List
April 21st, 2018 - Activities for this list
Practice Answer a few questions on each word on
this list Get one wrong We ll ask some follow up
questions Use it to prep for your next quiz'

'toefl magoosh Amazon S3
April 5th, 2018 - http toefl magoosh com Word Part
of Speech Difficulty Definition Example Sentence
access noun verb easy the ability to go into when
somebody''TOEFL Word List Advanced Study com
April 27th, 2018 - It is time to step up your
vocabulary list to prepare for the TOEFL iBT exam
Use these practice questions to help you build and
expand your'
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'Academic Word List IELTS amp TOEFL · engVid
April 23rd, 2018 - This list features academic
words that you may see or hear on the reading and
or listening sections of the TOEFL and IELTS tests
Becoming familiar with these and similar words will
also help you on the writing and speaking portions
of the tests note this list uses British spelling
ex'

'How to Crack TOEFL iBT i Courses LLC
April 25th, 2018 - How to Crack TOEFL ® iBT TOEFL®
iBT In this document we provide a list of some
transitional words and their usage within the text
We do'

'TOEFL ITP Level 2 Section 3 Sample Questions ETS
Home
April 27th, 2018 - Sample questions for Section 3 ?
Vocabulary and Reading Comprehension of the TOEFL
ITP Level 2 test'
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'TOEFL Vocabulary 5000 Words and Practice Exam Word
April 24th, 2018 - A proven TOEFL vocabulary list
of 5000 words quickly learn and review words show
definitions on demand match and spell words in
interactive way and print flashcards'
'Academic Word List IELTS amp TOEFL · engVid
April 28th, 2018 - This list features academic
words that you may see or hear on the reading and
or listening sections of the TOEFL and IELTS tests
Becoming familiar with these and similar words will
also help you on the writing and speaking portions
of the tests note this list uses British spelling
ex'
'TOEFL Vocabulary Flashcards Magoosh TOEFL
April 26th, 2018 - TOEFL Vocabulary Flashcards 0 of
50 words mastered Practice this deck ? Magoosh
TOEFL Improve your TOEFL score online with Magoosh
Learn more'
'Download GRE GMAT TOEFL word list Graduateshotline
April 23rd, 2018 - Download Word List Free GRE word
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List List of about 1300 high frequency words for
GRE Download now Its free Start Downloading pdf
file Online version'
'TOEFL Vocabulary TOEFL Words List eduers com
April 23rd, 2018 - TOEFL Vocabulary The following
is a list of vocabulary words that often appear on
the TOEFL test The underlined sections of a word
provide links to definitions of that word s
respective roots prefixes and suffixes''TOEFL
Vocabulary
April 26th, 2018 - Vocabulary is Fun Just ask our
visitors Whether you re learning or teaching
analogies antonyms and synonyms compound words
figurative language homophones'

'Vocabulary hse su
April 17th, 2018 - Vocabulary for TOEFL iBT we
suggest that you choose a time each day to improve
The book ?nishes with a helpful word list of more
than 650 commonly tested'
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'TOEFL Vocabulary Words from Official TOEFL iBT
Tests
September 14th, 2014 - Magoosh TOEFL Blog Online
TOEFL TOEFL Vocabulary Words from Official TOEFL
iBT You know these words are TOEFL level vocabulary
because they were on an'

'TOEFL verbal word list TOEFL M8 English Test
April 22nd, 2018 - I want to prepare for the TOEFL
Test Of English as a Foreign Language to reach a
high score At English test net I can take free
interactive questions to increase my TOEFL
vocabulary and learn the TOEFL words In addition I
can speak to other people who are preparing for the
TOEFL to share'
'TOEFL Vocabulary Word List UsingEnglish com
April 19th, 2018 - Browse the complete TOEFL
Vocabulary word list of 571 words and discover
related lexical and grammatical information about
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each word'
'Free TOEFL Flashcards Magoosh TOEFL
April 27th, 2018 - Improve your vocabulary with
TOEFL flashcards Master the 200 most important
TOEFL words with free online flashcards from
Magoosh''TOEFL verbal word list TOEFL W8 english
test net
April 28th, 2018 - I want to prepare for the TOEFL
Test Of English as a Foreign Language to reach a
high score At English test net I can take free
interactive questions to increase my TOEFL
vocabulary and learn the TOEFL words In addition I
can speak to other people who are preparing for the
TOEFL to share'

'toefl magoosh Amazon S3
April 5th, 2018 - http toefl magoosh com Word Part
of Speech Difficulty Definition Example Sentence
access noun verb easy the ability to go into when
somebody''How to Crack TOEFL iBT i Courses LLC
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April 25th, 2018 - How to Crack TOEFL ® iBT TOEFL®
iBT In this document we provide a list of some
transitional words and their usage within the text
We do'

'Academic Word List group 1 words free practice
test
April 25th, 2018 - Academic Word List Group 1 All
the words in this vocabulary test are from the
Academic Word List These are the 570 most
frequently used words in academic texts You need to
learn these words if you wish to pass an academic
exam such as IELTS TOEFL or PTE Academic or if you
wish to study in an English speaking university'
'Buy TOEFL Words in 30 Days Microsoft Store
April 18th, 2018 - TOEFL Words in 30 Days isn t
only a word list by days It combines with quiz for
each word The word quiz is an effective way to get
new words quickly'
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'TOEFL iBT Improve Your Reading Skills Low ETS Home
April 24th, 2018 - TOEFL iBT Improve Your Reading
Skills Low skip to contents skip to navigation skip
to search skip to footer Store Study the words as a
list of related words''TOEFL Vocabulary
April 22nd, 2018 - Vocabulary is Fun Just ask our
visitors Whether you re learning or teaching
analogies antonyms and synonyms compound words
figurative language homophones'
'TOEIC Word List Pass the TOEIC Test
April 23rd, 2018 - TOEIC Word List The TOEIC® Word
List that accompanies Pass the TOEIC Test contains
over 1000 words that are commonly used in the TOEIC
test You can download it here free of charge'

'TOEFL Wordlist 1 scribd com
April 22nd, 2018 - TOEFL word list preparation for
the exam TOEFL Word Bank ©2015 Pavel Vondrá?ek
ABANDON To give up completely abandoned the sinking
ship''TOEFL Vocabulary PDF Magoosh TOEFL Blog
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February 3rd, 2015 - Have you been searching for a
list of TOEFL vocabulary words in one easy to use
PDF Well look no further than our TOEFL Vocabulary
PDF ?'
'TOEFL® Vocabulary tips and tests ExamEnglish
April 22nd, 2018 - There is no specific vocabulary
section in the TOEFL test but you will need to
understand and be able to use a large number of
words to do well in all sections of the exam As
TOEFL is an academic test you should study the
words in the Academic word list Read as much as
possible If you come across''toefl word list urch
com
April 16th, 2018 - hallo everyone here is list of
important words for toefl i got it on this website
only it was possted by someone i think this will be
helful for'
'The 4 Best TOEFL Vocabulary PDFs for Your Prep
April 23rd, 2018 - These lists include a TOEFL word
list Learn what the five best TOEFL prep books are
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so you can start studying Looking for more ways to
study for the TOEFL'

'TOEFL verbal word list TOEFL W8 english test net
April 28th, 2018 - I want to prepare for the TOEFL
Test Of English as a Foreign Language to reach a
high score At English test net I can take free
interactive questions to increase my TOEFL
vocabulary and learn the TOEFL words In addition I
can speak to other people who are preparing for the
TOEFL to share'

'
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